
o'
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Ofiicer can approve PoVWos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 10,000i- to 1,00,000i- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of POr'WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Prepared by: BHAVANIDate: t21& l>t
PO / WO Date. z [& lrtPO/IVO no. iq)61
PO/WO amount 3t+raSoSupplier Name S}LL E
Project Nt€Firm/Company Nl\f)"\ ts\dqJ

Bill amountBill No. Bill DateSl. No

30,Q68l&69o 6\r \r1I

Lr 5\Tt8 6q I a\81:-t2

/
J

/4

33,DotAmount A * Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

DC matches MRNDC. Date MRN No.S1. No. DC.No

aYes n NoqqkTn
oYes n No

d Ir lz-t 4q8+ l2 rrqg6
nYes n No3

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

3 3, oo SAmount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

3q,\soAmountE-PO/WOvalue:

l3t{fAmount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

n Yes r Excess receive$,aShort received n Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO /IVO

n Yes n Ns {axpfuiast[tgtov/1Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received

l Yes gi2(o - wait for balance rnaterial n No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

n Yes - Rs. /- e{.JoAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when payinC)

t6- t ->lPayment - due date

f^rt 6 ?1\
Remarks:

Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Approved
by

+9,,a1/
\L\Y\t)Date

t

@

l. t516a I ettlrt

s-,A.pproved - within acceptable limits n No (explained below)

V4 v'/
t



Y TAX INVOICE

#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@)modiproperties.com

GSTTNTNk 35ACQF S2044CIZ7Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

Summit Sales LLP ' ':1

lofl:06-08-2021

Customer Details Invoice No. I 8690

Nilgiri Estates

Sy No. 1 43l I 3 3 / 13 4 I 13 5 I 13 6, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA

Invoice Date. 06-08-2021

PO No. 79261

PO Date. 02-08-2021

Req ID 68068

Req Date 3l-07-2021

Loc Req No t75342

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt_v Rate Gross Taxoh Tax Amt

I 4628 - Elecfrical - other - Modular Plate - 2 way - nos 8536 t2 35.00 18 75.60

NWBP92200

I 463 I - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 6way - nos 8536 50 72.00 3,600.00 l8 648.00

NWBP95600

4798 - Electrical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos 8536 2 469.00 938.00 l8 168 84

40 AMS

4 4799 - Electrical - other - Change over - 25 Amps - 8536 2 1020.00 2,040.00 18 367.20

5 4596 - Electrieal - other - MCB - l6Amps - nos 8536 117.00 r,404.00 18 252 72

6 4605 - Electrical - other - MCB - 6Amps - nos 8536 t2 I17.00 1,404.00 l8 252.72

7 4790 - Electrical - other - Modular socket - 15 A - nos 8536 12 95.00 1,140.00 l8 205.20

NWBl33200

8 4791 - Electrical - other - Modular socket - 6 A - nos 8536 60 72.00 4.320.00 l8 777.60

NWBl4l00

9 4796 -Elerfrlcal - other - Modular TV Socket - NA - 8436 6 5 1.00 306 00 l8 55.08

NWB47970

10 4794 -Electncal - other - Modular switch - 16 A - nos 8536 L2 60 00 720.00 l8 129.60

NWBor300

11 4793 - Electrical - other - Modular Switch - 6 A - nos 8536 140 37.00 5,180.00 t8 932.40

NWBOr100

t2 4792 -Eloottrcal - other - Modular Step Dimmer - NA 8536 l0 201.00 36 1.80

NWBl900

13 4789 - Electrical - other - Modular switch Blank 8538 16C 12.00 1,920.00 345.60

NWBP9OO

l4 4788 - Electrical - other - Modular Bell switches - 6A. 8536 2 56.00 l I2.00 18 20 16

l5 4795 - Electrical - other - Modular Telephone Jack - 8536 6 5l 306.00 l8 55.08

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 25,820.00

2,323.80 2,323.80 Total lnvoice Amount 30,467.60

=-r,r{ I

I
T
*

)
I,

\

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

E o I

for Summit LLP

I

tt

I R nees : Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Seven and Paise Sixty Only.

I

420.00

I

I

I

I

t2 I

2,010.00 I rs

l8

I

I

4,647.64

I

I

I

I



Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Email: purchase@)modiproperties.com

GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044CLZ7

TAX INVOICE

summit sales LLP fifloftiti Tvl!:$lHri
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

1of1:06-08-2021

for Summit Sales LLP

Customer Details lnvoice No. 18691

lnvoice Date. 06-08-2021

PO No. 7926t

PO Date. 02-08-2021

Req Date 3t-07-2021

Nilgiri Estates

Sy No. I 43l 1 3 3 I 13 4 / 13 5 I 13 6, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA
I"oc Req No t75342

HSNiSAC atv Rate Gross Taxo/o Tax AmtDescription of Goods

I 4780 - Electrical - conducting - PVC stripe conn@tor 8536 80 16.00 1,280.00 l8 230 40

2 4803 - Electrical - conducting ' PVC Round Cover - 3 100 7.54 750 00 l8 135.00

l8 14.403

8546 4 10.00 40.00 18 7.204 4585 - Electrical - other - Insulation tape - NA - nos

5

6

7

8

o

10

il

t2

l3

t4

l5

387 00Total Tarable AmourtCGST SGSTIGST

Total Iavoice Amount193.50193.50

Rupees : Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Seven Only
-.-:

itt
3!.-

DAE:

ir

:
(r)

o,i

::;A

1'
'u

I Aulhorised

Req ID

I

I I tl
I I

ll

68068

4801-Electrical-conducting-PVCroundcover-6 ] agtZ I tO I tOQ 80.00 
|

I

I

I

l

I

I

I

I

I
I

2,150.00

2,537.00



\r

02-08-2021 2:50:38 PM

.l!!lll'l*llll}
!::::panY ' I-ti91t;'7ffia;:;nd Froor, M'G'Road' secunderabad - s00003

G S T No. : 36AAHFN0766FIZA

SupPlier Details
Doe No

Doc Date

7926L '175342

02-08-2021Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187/3&4,II nd floor,soham Mansion'MG Road' Secunderabad

Kind Attn : Hadi€ndra'Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of fotlowing Ftems'

Item Name

4628 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate -2waY-nos

NWBP92200

11

2t463L- Etectrical - other - Modular Plate - 6way - nos

'Nw8P95600

3 4632- Electrical - other - Modular Plate - Sway - nos

.NWBP968S00

4 4798 - Etectrical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos

40 AMS

5 4199- Electrical - other - Change over - 25 Amps - nos

6 4596 - Electrical - other - MCB - 16Amps - nos

7 4605 - Electrical - other - MCB - 6Amps - nos

I 47gO- Electrical - other - Modular socket - 15 A - nos

NW3133200

g 47gt- Electrical - other - Modular socket - 6 A - nos

NWB141o0

LO 4796- Electrical - other - lvtodutar Trl Socket - trlA - Nos

NW847970

4794 'Electrical - other

NwBol3oO

- Modular switch - 15 A - nos

2\
i

4793 -Etectrical - other - Modular Switch - 6 A - nes

frtWBOll'00

other -

other -

other -

18 4803
For . Nilgirl

Authorised

Quote No

Quote Date 29-OL-202L

SupPIYTYPe SupPlY

QtY I Rate Diso/o GST

0.00 1 8.00

,

0.00 , 18.00

0.00

117.00 0.00

Nil

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 1
9618244433

12.00

r 95.00

72.OO

51.00

60.00

37.00

201.00

o.oo i 18.00
I

I

o.oo i 18.00

Amount
495.60

4,248.OO

L,345.2O

1,106.84

885.00

.0072

35.00

95.00 .00

.00

0

0

0 2

.00

.00

.00

18

18

18

.00

.00

469

,0201 ,00

18.00

1

.20

72

,4O7 '

,656

5,097,

361

849

L216

32

1

117.00

656.1

,345'1

72

,20

.60

.08

2,26

1

36

1r5

1

12.00

60.00

6.00

12.00

140.00

10.00

1r
o.oo i 18.00

1

0.00 I 18.00

I

o.oo I 18.00
I

0.00 i 18'00 r

I
I

I

o.oo | 18.00
I
I.l
.l

o.oo i 18.00
I
I

2fl7

.60

.40

6

08

80

5,60

1

10.40

I
ModulaElectrical

900

9?74
I

^l5i

1

Modula

nducting

other

co

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

ng-

,4

r

Modular

NAmerDimSteP

Blank

switchesBell

TelePhone

Nos
NWB

789
n05

ModElectrical
switchlaru

160.

2

6

NA

nos

plates

NA

6A

con

Cover

pe

I

00

.00

,.00

.00

.00

L2

51

I

I

I

I

I

14

51

I

1

NWBP9OO

788

4

4

4795
Nos

4780
l- nos

56.00

I

61
I

i

lack

nector

I

o.o0 I 18.00
{

I

o.oo i 1

I

16,00 l

I
I

I

8.00
80,00

n3

NA
7

stri

Rot

PVC

PVCconducti U
7.50 0'00 18'00

Accepted the above Terms And Condltions

For Surn/f/ft s,,les LLP
Electrica

Name

Name :

nd 100 .00

Dale i -J)-

t

l

\

\

i

so.oo i
I

I

12.00 |

I
I
I

I

2.00 I

l

i

2.oo I

I

12.00 i

I

l
I

12.00 
i
I

t.

1

18.00 l

lt



't

eZ-08-2021 2:50:38 PM

- Electrical - conducting - PVC round cover- 6 ln -

. 4585 - Electrical - other - lnsulation taPe - NA - nos

Purchase Order
Original i Office Copy ' Purchase oiY'ccpy

94.40

47.20

Order Value . ' '

10.00

4.00

8.00

10.00

Total

.00

0,00

0 18.00

18.00

ffis St.no.1 to 12 sha* be of 
,Wipro,brand,

rsysnent Terms After Deliver"' & Produdion of bilt

r3x lnclusive of all taxes

Delivery Date Next DaY'

Betivery Location Nilgiri Estate

Sy Uo--r +el r SS/ 1 34/ 1 35/1 36' Rampally Village'

Phone' 9030931172

Nil

Transport cost shall be borne by us'

Nil

Nil

Nil

for Nllglri

Authorls€d 5i9natory

g\\\ {ta;"J @
for\

Iteq o

LYeqt
go\ r)-l & lLl

\t C,

E\t\ -\o,L\

e\x\"t
I
./-- | 5\,t

4
a.y1g t t*ut ltu-5

PenalitY For DslaY

TrarsPortation

Warranty

Advanee Paid

OtherTerms

CornPle$on Date

Seasurment

SecuritY

Remarks

10 Years warranty' 
lpt o{

Nil...^.^^^fnrminqtoqualityandspecifications.Paymentasperadualrecet

xt**,r*""115:1",i:';xJ;T': 
lfJ ?'lfis:''

Accepted the above Terms And Condltions

For SummitSatesLLP

Name

Name :

Aate z J-)-
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@,rnodiproperties.com

Supplier / customer / rransporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044C1Z7 1of 1:06{8-2021

Details DC No. 15967

Nilgiri Estates

Sy No. I 43l I 3 3 / 13 4 / 13 5 I 13 6, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA,

DC Date. 06-08-2021

PO No. 7926t

PO Date. 02-08-2021

ReqID 68068

Req Date 3t-07-2021

Loc Rgq No 175342

Description of Goods HSN/SAC ary

I 4780 - Electrical - conducting - PVC stripe connector - NA - nos 8536 80

2 4803 - Elecfical - conducting - PVC Round Cover - 3 In - nos 100

3 4801 - Electrical - conducting - PVC round cover - 6 In - Nos 3917 l0

I 4585 - Electrical - other - lnsulation tape - NA - nos 8546 4

5

6

1

8

CI

t0

I1

t2

t4

l5

t6

t')

l8

l9

20

2l

23

24

25

Lb

2',1

28

29

30

for Summit Sales

, $y
r,\

Subjoo to l{Serabad Jurisdiaion Authorised

l3i

I

I

I

24



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
' #5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase(@modiproperties.com

Supplier / customer / Transporter - copy GSTINTN1 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 lofl:0648-2021

Customer Details DC No.

DC Date. 06-08-202t

PONo. 79261

PO Date. 02-08-2021

Req ID 68068

Req Date 3t-07-202t

Lgq ReqNo 175342

Sy No. I 43l I 3 3 / 13 4 I 13 5 I 13 6, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA

Estates

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt_v

8536 t24628 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 2 way - nos

8536 504631 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 6way - nos

8536 24798 - Electrical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos

8536 24799 - Electrical - other - Change over - 25 Amps - nos

8536 t24596 - Elecrical - other - MCB - l6Amps - nos

8536 t24605 - Electncal - other - MCB - 6Amps - nos

8536 124790 - Elecrical - other - Modular socket - 15 A - nos

8536 604791 - Electrical - other - Modular socket - 6 A - nos

64796 - Electrical - other - Modular TV Socket - NA - Nos

atOJf) 12I 4794 -Electriciel - other - Modular swrrch - 16 A - nos

8536 140I 4793 - Electrical - other - Modular Switch - 6 A - nos

l08536I 4792 -Elwfrrcal - other - Modular Step Dimmer - NA - Nos

8538 160I 4789 - Electrical - other - Modular switch Blank plates - NA - nos

8536 24788 - Electrical - other - Modular Bell switches - 6A - nos

85364795 - Electrical - other - Modular Telephone Jack - NA - Nos

I

I

I

I

2

2

for Summit Sales

,****0,**0,*,* Authorised

15966

I

(
I

8436t

l,
6l:

2(

2"

I

)t



DELIVERY CIIALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#-14-187n & 4. II Floor. Soham Mansion, M G Roa4 Sccundcrabad - 50ffi03

Emarl. purchasc,'a'modrpropcrtics com

GSTINTNI: 36ACQFS2041CtZ7Su5T.lrcr / Cuslomtr / TmnTxrter - Co[n

Estotcs

Sl No I I 3/ I 3 3/ I 3,1/ I 3 5/ I 36, Rmprl ly.Lecsua,Hl'dcrabod

(lSTlN : 36AAHFN0766FlZA

ofCoods

{7E0 - Elcctncal - conductng - PVC stnp conncctor'NA ' nos

45E5 - Electncal - ottwr - Insulatron tapc - NA - nos

I8

t5

Rcq Datc 3 t -07-202 I

for Summit Srler

l of l .(r>48-2021

80

DC NoCustomtr Detrils 159(,7

06-08-202 IDC Datc

PO No 79261

02-08.202 IPO Datc.

68068Rcq lD

I 75342lxrc Rcq No

Ar,HSN/SAC

tt536

t00

t03C17
J$01 - Elcrctncd - conductrng. PVC Round Colcr - 3 In'nos

{$01 - Electncal - conductrng. PVC rourd cover'6 In'Nos
8546 4

7

I

t7

2

\Iurr!11 ?I

Subict to lly'dcrabad Junsdiaian
Autlmilted ilgnotory

29

I

s

6

I
9

l2
t3

l6

l9
20

22

I

i



/I
/c,urkm(f, / TriN[ndcr 'coTT

Eslatcs

51' No. I {3/ I 3 3/ I 3{/ I 3 5/ I 3 6, Rampalll',liccsar0'H}dcrabad

CSTIN : 36AAHFN0766F|ZA

rg,

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
d-1-4.187/3 & 4, II Flmr, Soham Mansion, M.G Rood, Sccundcrabad.500m3

Emarl. purchasCalnodrpropcrtics com

GSTIN/l"lNl : 36ACQ FS2 011C17,1

TRANSIT COPY

I ot I 6,1)8-7021

s

9

for Summit Selcr

18691Invoicc No
Customcr

06.0E-202 IInioicc Dats

PO No 792(tl

07-08-2021PO Datc

Rcq lD 6E06E

3147.2021Rcq Datc

t75342lnc Rcq No

Tar AmtTaxYoGrossRalcHSN/SACofGoods
230 10t81,280 00EO8536.1780 - Elccuical - conductrng' PVC stripc connector

r35 00t8750 007I00rt803 - Elecrical - conducting - PVC Round Covcr - 3

l4 40l8E0 00l039r 7{801 - Elcctncal ' curducting' PVC romd cover. 6

7.20I840 00t0'l85.16NA noscXIrer tapcInsulatiotElcctric"rl{585

I

I

387.002,150.00To(al Taxablc AmountSCSTCCST
Total lnvoicc Amount193 50r93.50

OnlyScvenThirtyFive IlunrlrcdnlTtlousaTwoRupecr

Subjct o Hldaabad Jurisdiaist
Aukorird

it

I

i

II

I

l0

l2

4

1,1

I

6

IGST
2,537.W



Sq1'lrtr / Curttlrxt / Trinsl$rlff ' (i{t}

DELIVERY CIIALLAN

Email purchosc'ri m<xfi proprtics com

GSTIN /tlNl: 36ACQFS20'l{C I Z7
DC No

I)C Datc

PO No

PO Datc 02-08-202 I

Rcq lD 68068

Rcq Datc 3t-07-2021

Irr Rcq Nn 17.5312

I of I 0(r4t-2021

t2

L<tstcs

51 No t{3/l 33/l 3f/l 35/l 36. Ramprlll"Locsarn'llldcrahd

(;STIN : 36AAHFN0766FlZA

{6lt - Elctncrl -olrr- Itlodulu Platc.6ual --nos

.l7q$ - Elc{ncd ' otlrr' fP Isolator ' NA - noo

- crn{t - IICB. I6AmPs'rPs

. o$cr - MCB.6AmPs 'llos

7 {790 - Elccmcal - orhcr - tr'lodulr socka' 15 A'nos

I a79l - Elccmcal - odrr - Modular sockct' 6 A' nos

4796-Elccmcal-ot}cr' Modulu TV Soclct ' NA ' Nos

I I 1793 - El€dncal - othg' Modular S*rtch '6 A 'nos

l: 1792-Electnol-o0rct' Modular Step Drmnrcr' NA' Nos

l3 {789 - Elcctncd'othcr - Modular surtch Blurli platcs - NA - nm

4?88 - Elcctncal 'otircr - Modular Bell swrtchcs' 6A' nos

15 1795 - Elcctncd - othcr - tr'lodular TclcPhorrc Jack-NA-Nos

l5

It
t9

HSN/SAC i Qlv

8536

8536

for Summit Srlcr

0(,-08.202 I

159(r(r

7e?bt

Dcscnptior of Goods

.1618 - Ehctncal' othct' ItorJular Plate' 2 \\a) ' nos
50

6.),rt)

28536
{799- El*mcal-o{hg' Changc orcr - 25 AmPs'rcs

t28536

t28536

t28536

608536

68436

t7.8536
Modutar strtch ' 16 A'nos{79J-Elccmcal-odcr'

1408536

l08536

1608538
78536

68536

D\

*

r
T

1-
1

$
,<t'

S4
Srdrya to llYderabad Juridiaitm

Autlnrred

Customcr ttctrils
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLp TRANS|T copy
#54-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M G Road Sccunderabad - 500003

Email. purchasc/dmodipropcrtics com

GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS 2044C17,1
I 8690

.1628 - Elcctrical . othct - Nlodular Platc - 2 rvty - nos

-s {-s96 - Eloctrical - oth€r - MCB - l6Amp3'nos lz

.1605 - Elsrical - otlrcr - MCB' 6Amps' nos

r N\lts133200

4791 - Electricat - dha - Modulu socka - 6A-ttos

, l.IrYBl.ll0O

9 1796- Electrical -othcr- Modular TV Soclet - NA -

N'\!'8.{7970

W 1791- Etcctricsl - otlrcr - Modular sr,ritch' 16 A - nos

\'1I/801300

4793 - Electrical - othcr - Modular Switch - 6 A - nos

/ Custrxns / TransPtrtct ' Crlf I ofl 06O8-2021

I

NWBl900

Sommit-S-elcl

Dcitils Inloice No

Invoicc Datc 06-08.202 I

PO No 792(rl

02-08.202 IPO Datc.

Rcq ID 68068

Rcq Datc 3 r -07-202 I

t75112Inc Rcq Nct

Sr No I {3/ I 3 3/ I 3.li I 35/ I 36, Rampally}ccsara,Hldcrabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFN0766FtZA

Estatcs

Tax AmtTaxo/,Rate GrossHSN/SAC AtyDexription of Goods
l8 75.64420.00t2 358636

l872 3.600 00508536{631 - Elcctricat - othm - Modular Platc - 6rtay - nos

N\!8P91200

N\\tsPe-5600
l8 168 84938.002 4698536.1798 - Etccrrcal - othcr - FP Isolator . NA'nos

{O AIUS
367.20l8I020 2,040 00)8536{799 - Electrical - othcr - Change ovcr'25 Amps'

l8 252.72t,404 00n78636

IE 2527?1,40:1.00t2 l178536

205 20l895 t,t40.00t285364790 - Etectncal - otho - Modular socka - l5 A - nos

l8 777.604,320 0060853ri

55 08306.00 IE6 5l8436

720 00 I8 129 60t2 608536

932 405,180 00 l8140 5t8536

tltvBol100
l8 361.80l0 20r 2,010 0085364792 -Ela.tical - otbcr ' Modutar Stcp Drmmcr - NA

345.601,920.00 l81608538I 4789 - Elccuical - othcr - Modular suitch Blanh

NWBP9OO
20. 15I12.00 l828536

I 4788 - Elcctrical - otlrcr - Modular Bcll switchcs - 6A

85364795-Elcry.ical-otlPr' JackModular

Total TaxablcSCSTCGSTIGST

Total lnvoicc Amount2,323.802323.80

Rupees : Thirry Thousand tbur llundrcd sirty Sevcn and Poisc Sirty

Subjat to Hl'dcrabad Jurisdictisr Authonscd

I
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